ProLED Direct Fit Slim
Downlight Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Series provides an ultra-slim solution for shallow plenum spaces in both new
construction and retrofit downlighting applications. This product features five selectable color temperatures, 90+ CRI
and a low glare output to provide a high performing and simple solution for any lighting project.
•	 Five Selectable Color Temperatures

ProLED Direct Fit Slim Downlight Series
Page 2/7 Rev Date: 12/17/24
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Energy Star ID
89150 DFDLS3-8-CS-BT ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 3" 6W 500lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim 3890363
89107 DFDLS4-10-CS-BT ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" 8W 650lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim 3890367
89151 DFDLS5-12-CS-BT ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 5" 10W 800lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim 3891049
89108 DFDLS6-12-CS-BT ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" 11W 900lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim 3890371
89109 DFDLS6-15-CS-BT ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" 13W 1100lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim 3891048
89110 DFDLS8-18-CS-BT ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 8" 18W 1500lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim 3891052
Accessories
89156 DFDLS3-RT-RD-BT-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 3" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Black
89111 DFDLS4-RT-RD-RC-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Black
89157 DFDLS5-RT-RD-BT-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 5" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Black
89112 DFDLS6-RT-RD-RC-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Black
89113 DFDLS8-RT-RD-RC-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 8" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Black
89160 DFDLS3-RT-RD-BT-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 3" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Satin Nickel
89114 DFDLS4-RT-RD-RC-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Satin Nickel
89161 DFDLS5-RT-RD-BT-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 5" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Satin Nickel
89115 DFDLS6-RT-RD-RC-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Satin Nickel
89116 DFDLS8-RT-RD-RC-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 8" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Satin Nickel
89164 DFDLS3-RT-RD-BT-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 3" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Bronze
89117 DFDLS4-RT-RD-RC-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Bronze
89165 DFDLS5-RT-RD-BT-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 5" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Bronze
89118 DFDLS6-RT-RD-RC-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Bronze
89119 DFDLS8-RT-RD-RC-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 8" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Bronze
89129 DFDLS-RP-468-RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Adjustable Rough In Pan 4", 6", 8"
89166 FSDLS/RP3RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 3"
89104 FSDLS/RP4RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight  Rough In Pan 4"
89167 FSDLS/RP5RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight  Rough In Pan 5"
89105 FSDLS/RP6RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 6"
89102 FSDLS/EXT12 ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Extension Cable 12"
Series - Product Size - Wattage - CCT - Trim
DFDLS = Direct Fit Slim Downlight
3 = 3 Inch
4 = 4 Inch
5 = 5 Inch
6 = 6 Inch
8 = 8 Inch
8 = 6W
10 = 8W
12 = 10W or 11W
15 = 13W